Tir Ascension Murist 2019 Roi cat. A

Rang Nom

1 Parisod

2 Mangold
3 Buller

4 Guex

5 Thiébaud
6 Guex

7 Mangold
8 Moret

9 Holderegger
10 Giroud

11 Perren

12 Jaquier
13 Fluri

14 Thrler
15 Genoud
16 Perret

17 Auberson
18 Carrel

19 Chappuis
20 Sunier

21 Ceppi

22 Gerber
23 Saugy

24 Waeber
25 Dizerans
26 Haas

27 Oguey
28 Vona

29 Cherpillod
30 Jan

31 Monney
32 Gautschi
33 Benoit

w
~

Tétard

Prénom
Gaston
Annemarie
Michel
Fabienne
Jean-Denis
Daniel

Gert

Olivier
Michel
Martial
Pierre-Francgois
Jean-Pierre
René
Natacha
Willy
Charles-André
Serge
Jean-Frangois
Nicolas
Fredy
Jean-Pierre
Peter
Jean-Claude
Louis
Georges
Pierre-André
Pierre

René
Laurent
Frédéric
Yohann
Hedwige
Roland
Léonce

Société
Lausanne Cara
Fraschels
Baulmes

Bex

Bioley

Bex

Fraschels
Froideville
Bioley

Bex Le Bouillet
Le Sépey
Domdidier
Lausanne Cara
Porsel

Bex Le Bouillet
La Sagne
Baulmes
Diesse
Froideville
Diesse
Froideville
Sornetan
Baulmes
Treyvaux
Bioley
Lausanne Cara
Bex Le Bouillet
Bioley
Froideville
Porsel

Murist
Lausanne Cara
Lausanne Cara
Vallon

Année Cat.
1935 \AY
1964 S
1946 \AY
1960 S
1953 \Y
1960 S
1963 S
1958 \Y
1976 E
1970 S
1970 S
1943 \AY
1952 \Y
2003  U17
1954 \Y
1956 \Y
1957 \Y
1966 S
1972 S
1935 W
1956 \Y
1963 S
1963 S
1965 S
1956 V
1953 V
1945 \AY
1958 V
1977 E
1994 E
1996 E
1943 \AY
1942 \AY
1945 \AY

Arme Carab. Murist Moliére Roi

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

77
80
78
77
75
74
7
76
76
73
74
75
74
74
71
73
74
71
72
75
75
74
72
75
73
76
71
72
71
68
73
70
71
73

59
56
60
58
58
58
58
56
55
58
57
56
55
56
58
56
53
57
57
54
53
54
55
52
55
52
55
55
51
55
52
52
49
48

50
48
45
47
48
48
45
a7
48
47
47
46
48
a7
a7
a7
49
48
47
46
a7
a7
48
48
46
45
45
42
a7
45
43
44
45
42

186
184
183
182
181
180
180
179
179
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
175
174
173
171
169
169
168
168
166
165
163

50
30
20
10
10
10

10

10



